GH
RECESSED GRID FRAME HIGH BAY
407-478-3759
R
v b ^ o t ^ o
o
^

Without Frosted Lens
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS
GH22 2' x 2' Grid Frame High Bay 90WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 FRL Frosted Acrylic Lens
115WLED 40 PCL 1 Clear Polycarbonate Lens
135WLED 35 PFL 1 Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
30
GH24 2' x 4' Grid Frame High Bay 90WLED
130WLED
180WLED
OPTIONS
Factory Installed Ship With Accessories
WC 1 Wire Cage FLGK Flange Kit
G2 Single Gasket HC Hurricane Clips
G22 Double Gasket HB-60-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System
G32 Triple Gasket
FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP05/HE 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant Basic Controls
FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup MWS Microwave High Bay Bi-Level Dimming Sensor
FI/ILBCP07/HE 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP10/HE 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP20 20W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
SD347 1 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 1 480V Step Down Transformer
WHIP/6FT 6ft MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads
WHIP/6FT/4WIRE 6ft 4 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads attached to power
& 1 lead for battery backup
WHIP/6FT/5WIRE 6ft 4 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads attached to power
& 2 lead attached to dimming
WHIP/6FT/6WIRE 6ft 6 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads for fixture power
& 2 leads for dimming & 1 battery backup
1Does not qualify for DLC
2Does not make fixture wet location rated or dust tight
GH22SPEC0221
®
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K Ambient
Temp RangePart Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts 2 DLC Replaces
GH22-90WLED-UNIV-XX 13,143 lm 149 lm/w 13,381 lm 151 lm/w 13,620 lm 154 lm/w 13,859 lm 157 lm/w -40ºF‒122ºF 88W Premium 250W MH